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Our wine list focuses on grapes farmed in an ecologically responsible way..  It 
celebrates wines from the many talented, small-production winemakers in Ojai 
and the Central Coast, as well as wines from local importers and other favorite 

selections from around the world.  
Wine list curation by Wine Director, Emily Johnston
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2022 Sparkling Grüner Veltliner, 
Luna Hart, Santa Maria Valley .. 77
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White
2023 Riesling, Story of Soil, ‘Donnachadh Vineyard’ Sta. Rita Hills .. 65

2021 Riesling, Veyder-Malberg, ‘Schoner,’ Wachau, Austria .. 135

2020 Riesling, Alzinger,’Ried Loibenberg,’ ‘Smaragd,’ Wachau, Austria .. 180

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Love/Hate, Side Street Wine, Ojai .. 55

2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Cyprien Perchaud, Pouilly Fumé, Loire Valley .. 56

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Storm, Santa Ynez Valley .. 64

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Lady of the Sunshine, ‘Stolpman,’ Santa Barbara .. 80

2022 Grüner Veltliner, Luna Hart, Santa Barbara .. 62

2023 Grüner Veltliner Story of Soil, ‘Fiddlestix Vineyard’, Sta. Rita .. 70  
2019 Grüner Veltliner, Veyder-Malberg, Wachauer Terrassen, Wachau, Austria..78

2021 Grüner Veltliner, Bründlmayer, ‘Berg Vogelsang’ Kamptal, Austria .. 85

2021 Grüner Veltliner, Alzinger, ’Ried Mühlpoint,’

	 Smaragd, Wachau, Austria .. 96

2020 Grüner Veltliner, Weingut Knoll, ‘Ried Schütt,’ Smaragd,  
     Wachau, Austria .. 135

Red
2023 Gamay, Âmevive, Santa Barbara .. 80

2022 Gamay, Donnachadh, Sta. Rita Hills .. 90

2023 Gamay, ‘Narrow Gate,’ Lady of the Sunshine, Santa Barbara .. 98

2020 Gamay, Karim Vionnet, Beaujolais-Villages, France .. 50

2021 Gamay, Burgaud, Beaujolais Cru Morgon, ‘Les Charmes,’ France .. 76

2021 Gamay, Anthony Thevenet, Beaujolais-Villages, France .. 76

2022 Gamay, Domaine de la Grand’ Cour Jean-Louis Dutraive, Beaujolais, 
	 Cru Fleurie ‘Clos de la Grand’ Cour,’ France .. 100

2022 Gamay, Burgaud, Beaujolais Cru Morgon ‘Cote de Py,’ France, 
	 Magnum - 1.5 Liters .. 128  

2023 Cabernet Franc, Luna Hart, ‘Coquelicot Vineyard’ Santa Barbara .. 68 

2019 Cabernet Franc, Adelaida, ‘Viking Estate Vineyard,’ Paso Robles .. 140

 

Featured Pairings

Dutchess Classics

Whether you are looking to try something local or feeling a little adventurous,  
we’ve curated a few different collections of our favorite menu pairings.
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Adventurous Pairings 
The gems that unexpectedly, yet profoundly complement our cuisine.

White
2022 Melon, Lieu Dit, Santa Maria .. 48

2021 Friulano, Mitja Sirk, ’Bianco,’ Friuli Venezia Giulia, Italy .. 62

2022 Sauvignon Gris, Jolie-Laide, ‘Paicines,’ San Benito County .. 68  

2023 Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc, Lady of the Sunshine ‘Chevey,’ 
     Santa Maria .. 80

2021 Chenin Blanc, Whitcraft, ‘Stolpman Vineyard,’ Santa Barbara County .. 85

2018 Trebbiano d’Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe, Italy .. 195

2018 Savagnin, Tissot, ‘Sous Voile,’ Jura, France .. 150

  

Orange
2022 Torontel, Maturana Wines, ‘Naranjo,’ Maule Valley, Chile .. 54

2022 Orange Gewurztraminer, Union Sacré, Monterey .. 56

2020 Macabeu, Josep Foraster, ‘Brisat del Coster,’ Spain .. 60 
2021 Palomino, Scar of the Sea, ‘Lopez Vineyard,’ Rancho Cucamonga .. 66

2023 Trousseau Gris, Jolie Laide, ‘Fanucchi Wood Road,’ Sonoma .. 69

2019 Pinot Noir/ Pinot Gris, Hiyu Wine Farm, Columbia Gorge, Oregon .. 157 

Red
2021 Red Wine, Sandlands, California .. 70

2021 Nero D’Avola and Pinot Noir, Lady of the Sunshine, California .. 98

2023 Grenache, Carinne, SLO Coast .. 65

2021 Grenache, Jolie-Laide, ‘Jemrose,’ Sonoma County .. 100

2019 Grenache, Hiyu Farms Tzum “Ainé,” Columbia Valley .. 175

2020 Grenache, Sadie Family Wines, ‘Soldaat,’ South Africa .. 195

2018 Rhone Red, Sadie Family Wines, ‘Columella,’ South Africa .. 305

2017 Garnacha/Cabernet Sauvignon, Josep Foraster, ‘Criança,’ 
     Catalonia, Spain .. 45

2022 Zinfandel, Scar of the Sea, ‘Lopez Vineyard,’ Rancho Cucamonga .. 72

2022 Zinfandel, Whitcraft Winery, ‘Stampede Vineyard, Old Vine,’ Lodi .. 80

2021 Zinfandel, Sandlands, Lodi .. 83
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Central Coast Pairings
Selected wine pairings from grapes that grow in the closest proximity  

to our farm sources. 

White 
2022 Melon, Lieu Dit, Santa Maria .. 48 

2021 Muscat of Alexandria, Doctor’s Orders, Santa Barbara .. 50

2023 Riesling, Story of Soil, ‘Donnachadh Vineyard’ Sta. Rita Hills .. 65

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Love/Hate, Side Street Wine, Ojai .. 55

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Lady of the Sunshine, ‘Stolpman,’ Santa Barbara .. 80

2021 Chenin Blanc, Whitcraft, ‘Stolpman Vineyard,’ Santa Barbara .. 85

2022 Clairette, Worth-Boucher, ‘Watch Hill Vineyard, Santa Barbara .. 70 

2023 Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc, Lady of the Sunshine ‘Chevey,’ 
     Santa Maria .. 80

2016 Chardonnay, Doctor’s Orders, Santa Barbara/Ojai .. 70

2022 Chardonnay, Sandhi, Central Coast .. 68 

2022 Chardonnay, Lady of the Sunshine, ‘Chene Vineyard’, SLO .. 85 

2023 Chardonnay, Scar of the Sea, ‘Bassi Vineyard’, SLO .. 90 

2022 Grenache Blanc, Âmevive, Santa Barbara County .. 90 

2020 Viognier Blend, Kimsey, Santa Barbara County .. 115

2020 White Blend, Walson Farms, Central Coast/Ojai .. 68

2018 White Blend, Walson-Holland, ‘Melange Blanc,’ Central Coast/Ojai .. 141
 

Rosé 
2022 Rosé of Grenache and Sangiovese, Walson Farms, Ojai .. 72               

2023 Rosé of Pinot Noir, Lady of the Sunshine, Santa Barbara  .. 80

Red
2023 Gamay, Âmevive, Santa Barbara .. 80

2022 Gamay, Donnachadh, Sta. Rita Hills .. 90

2023 Gamay, ‘Narrow Gate,’ Lady of the Sunshine, Santa Barbara .. 98

2021 Nero D’Avola and Pinot Noir, Lady of the Sunshine, California .. 98

2023 Grenache, Carinne, SLO Coast .. 65

2022 Grenache, Ojai Vineyard, Sta. Rita Hills .. 80

2022 Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre, Walson Farms, Ojai .. 80

2019 Syrah, Est Ouest Wine Co, ‘Chief’s Peak Vineyard,’ Ojai  .. 66

2022 Syrah, Amevive, ‘Estate,’ Santa Barbara County .. 86

2019 Syrah, Site, ‘Bien Nacido Vineyard’ Santa Barbara .. 130

2023 Cabernet Franc, Luna Hart, Santa Barbara .. 68

2019 Cabernet Franc, Adelaida, ‘Viking Estate Vineyard,’ Paso Robles .. 140   
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Sparkling & Champagne
2020 Brut Rose, Les Terres Blanches, France .. 65 

NV Brut Rosé, Tissot, ‘Cremant du Jura’, France  75

2022 Sparkling Grüner Veltliner, Luna Hart, Santa Maria Valley .. 77	

NV Brut Rosé, Schödl, Austria  80

NV Brut Blanc de Blancs, Schödl, Austria  80 

NV Sparkling Rosé, Cruse Wine Co, ‘Tradition,’ Petaluma .. 100

NV Fleury, Blanc de Noirs Brut, Champagne, France, 375 ml .. 72 

Chardonnay
2021 Chardonnay and Aligote, Domaine Bruno Clavelier, ‘Côte D’Or,’ 

	 France .. 90  

2019 Bourgogne Blanc, Buisson-Charles, ‘Hautes Coutures,’ France .. 90

2019 Bourgogne Blanc, Matrot, Meursault ‘1er Cru Les Charmes’, France .. 189

2022 Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Morey-Coffinet, ‘Côte D’Or’, France .. 105
2022 Bourgogne Blanc, Maison Morey-Coffinet, ‘Ladoix’, France .. 135
2022 Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Morey-Coffinet, Chassagne-Montrachet, 
	 ‘Les Houilléres’, France .. 200

2022 Chardonnay, Sandhi, Central Coast .. 68

2016 Chardonnay, Doctor’s Orders, Santa Barbara/Ojai .. 70

2022 Chardonnay, Lady of the Sunshine, ‘Chene Vineyard’, SLO .. 85

2023 Chardonnay, Scar of the Sea, ‘Bassi Vineyard’, SLO .. 90

2019 Chardonnay, Walson-Holland, ‘Duvarita,’ Santa Barbara/Ojai .. 180

2018 Chardonnay, Racines, ‘Wenzlau,’ Santa Barbara .. 135

Bubbles & White 
Select your own bottle from our list below
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Pinot Noir 
2023 Pinot Gris/Pinot Noir, Scar of the Sea, ‘ Bassi Vineyard, SLO .. 79 
2022 Pinot Noir, Chanin, Sta. Rita Hills .. 80 
2022 Pinot Noir, Scar of the Sea, ‘Rancho Ontiveros,’ Santa Barbara .. 99 
2021 Pinot Noir, Ojai Vineyard, ‘Fe Ciega Devoto,’ Sta. Rita Hills ... 105

2020 Pinot Noir, Ceritas, ‘Trout Gulch,’ Santa Cruz .. 155

2018 Pinot Noir, Racines, La Rinconada Vineyard, Santa Barbara .. 175

2021 Pinot Noir, Domaine de la Côte, ‘Memorious,’ Santa Barbara .. 180

2021 Pinot Noir, Domaine de la Côte, ‘Bloom’s Field,’ Santa Barbara .. 190

2021 Bourgogne Rouge, Jean Fournier, ‘Côte D’Or,’ France .. 78

2022 Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine Morey-Coffinet, ‘Côte D’Or,’ France .. 100
2022 Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine Morey-Coffinet, Chassagne Montrachet
	 ‘Les Chaumes,’ France .. 135

2019 Bourgogne Rouge, Arnaud Mortet, Gevrey-Chambertin, ‘1er Cru Perrière,’ 
	 France .. 383

Cabernet Sauvignon & Bordeaux Varieties
2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Cape d’Or, Western Cape, South Africa .. 42

2017 Cabernet Sauvignon/Garnacha, Josep Foraster, ‘Criança,’ 
     Catalonia, Spain .. 45

2023 Cabernet Franc, Luna Hart, ‘Coquelicot Vineyard’ Santa Barbara .. 68 

2019 Cabernet Franc, Adelaida, ‘Viking Estate Vineyard,’ Paso Robles .. 140

2018 Bordeaux Blend, Cain, ‘Five,’ Spring Mountain, Napa .. 210 

Rhône & Italian 
2021 Chianti Classico, Cigliano di Sopra, Tuscany, Italy .. 87

2019 Sangiovese Blend, Le Boncie, ‘Chiesamonti,’ Tuscany, Italy .. 150

2018 Sangiovese/Sagrantino/Montepulciano, Paolo Bea,  
     ‘San Valentino,’ Umbria, Italy .. 141

2022 Grenache, Jolie-Laide, ‘Jemrose,’ Sonoma County .. 100

2019 Grenache, Hiyu Farms Tzum “Ainé,” Columbia Valley .. 175

2020 Grenache, Sadie Family Wines, ‘Soldaat,’ South Africa .. 195

2019 Syrah, Est Ouest Wine Co, ‘Chief’s Peak Vineyard,’ Ojai  .. 66

2022 Syrah, Amevive, ‘Estate,’ Santa Barbara County .. 86

2021 Syrah, Scar of the Sea, ‘Bassi Vineyard,’ San Luis Obispo .. 83

2019 Syrah, Site, ‘Bien Nacido Vineyard’ Santa Barbara .. 130

2018 Red Rhone Blend, Tablas Creek,‘Esprit de Tablas,’ Paso Robles .. 132

Red
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By the Glass (or Bottle)

 
Bubbles 

NV Brut Chenin Blanc, Arnaud Lambert, Crémant de Loire, France		    20  80

White & Rosé
2021 Muscat of Alexandria, Doctor’s Orders, Santa Barbara/Ojai	 11	 50 

2023 Grüner Veltliner, Ott, ‘Am Berg’, Austria	 14	 64

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Storm, Santa Barbara County	 14	 64

2022 Orange Gewurztraminer, Union Sacré, Monterey			     13	  60

2022 Chardonnay, Sandhi, Central Coast	 15	 68

2023 Rosé of Grenache, Side Street Wines, ‘Moment,’ Ojai	 15	 72

Red
2022 Gamay, Burgaud, ‘Beaujolais Lantignié,’ France	 14	 63 

2022 Pinot Noir, Chanin, Sta. Rita Hills	 18	 80 

2023 Cabernet Franc, Luna Hart, Santa Barbara 	 16	 68

2022 Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre, Walson Farms, Ojai	 18	 80

2022 Grenache, Ojai Vineyard, Sta. Rita Hills 	 18 	 80	

Dessert
2021 Late Harvest Riesling, The Ojai Vineyard, Ojai - 4oz pour	     20  80


